2s Company

173001 - Assorted Crisps Shipper

Gourmet Specialty Crackers. One shipper - three different flavoured Specialty
Crisps. Packed full of natural ingredients including nuts, seeds & fruit. Ideal with

cheese, dips and other condiments.

& Benefits

One shipper - three different flavoured Specialty Crisps. Packed full of natural ingredients
including nuts, seeds & fruit. Ideal with cheese, dips and other condiments.
2s Company Specialty Crisps are crafted in small batches by our bakers to enhance

flavour and deliver a consistent crisps texture -

snack or great to serve with your favourite toppings.

Ingredients

Making for an appetizing and convenient

A Allergens

Cranberry & Pumpkin Seed:Wheat Flour, Flaxseed,
Dried Cranberries (Cranberries, Sugar, Sunflower
Qil), Pumpkin Seeds, Raw Sugar, Greek Yogurt
(Whole Milk, Cream [Milk], Live Cultures), Honey,
Sodium Bicarbonate, Salt.

Cashew & Rosemary:Wheat Flour, Raw Sugar,
Cashews, Honey, Sesame Seeds, Greek Yogurt
(Whole Milk, Cream [Milk], Live Cultures), Sodium
Bicarbonate, Dried Rosemary, Salt, Dried Parsley,
Garlic Granules, Onion Flakes.

Fig & Pecan: Wheat Flour, Flaxseeds, Dried Figs

Contains:

milk sesame tree nuts wheat

Free From:

crustaceans eggs fish peanuts
soy

Nutrition Facts

Servings per Container 5
Serving size 20.0g (20g)

Amount per serving

Calories 90

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 3g 4%
Saturated Fat 1g 5%
Trans Fat Og

Cholesterol Omg 0%

Sodium 150mg 7%

Total Carbohydrate 13g 5%

Dietary Fiber 1g 4%
Total Sugars 4g
Includes 8g Added Sugar %

Protein 2g

Vitamin D Omcg 0%

Calcium 10mg 1%

Iron Tmg 6%

Potassium 60mg 1%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in
a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories

(10.5%) [Figs, Rice Flour], Raw Sugar. Honey, a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Pecans (6.6%), Greek Yoghurt [Whole Milk, Cream
(Milk), Live Cultures], Raising Agent (500), Salt.

(4" Product Specifications

Brand Manufacturer

Handling Suggestions

Products to be stored in a cool dry
place at ambient temperature.

2s Company Fine Food Holdings Pty Lt
Serving Suggestions UPC MFG # SPC # GTIN Pack  Pack Desc.
Their crunchy, crispy texture is ideal 2CSSH15C72 | 173001 | 10820581730014 1772 CT

for soft, smearable cheeses like Brie,
Camembert or fresh goat cheese and

works equally well with mousse pate.

Kosher  Child Nutrition

Gross Weight ~ Net Weight  Country of Origin

36lb 36lb Australia No

Prep &« Cooking Suggestions

Ready to eat. Shipping Information

Length Width Height Volume TIxHI Shelf Life Storage Temp From/To
12in 17in 45in | 5.31ft3 | 15x1 | 238days 60°F / 77°F
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Gourmet Specialty Crackers. One shipper - three different flavoured Specialty
Crisps. Packed full of natural ingredients including nuts, seeds & fruit. Ideal with
cheese, dips and other condiments.

Nutrition Analysis - By Measure

Calories 90 Total Fat 3g Sodium 150mg
Protein 2 Trans Fats Og Calcium 10mg
Total Carbohydrates:-- 13g Saturated Fat g Iron mg
Sugars 4g Added Sugars 8g Potassium 60mg
Dietary Fiber 1g Polyunsaturated Fat Zinc
Lactose Monounsaturated Fat Phosphorus
Sucrose Cholesterol Omg
Vitamin A(IU)- Vitamin D Omcg Thiamin
Vitamin A(RE) Vitamin E Niacin
Vitamin C Folate Riboflavin
Magnesium Vitamin B-6 Vitamin B-12-
Monosodium Sulphites Nitrates
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